2018-2019 Instrumental Music Concert Required Commitments
Date:



Who:

What:



Time:
Tuesday, October 23

SB/McBride
Fall Concert


Report 7PM; 7:30PM Performance
Friday, November 2

ALL

Solo and Ensemble Regisitration Deadline for solo/group sign up!
Friday, November 2



END M.P. 1
Monday, November 5

JB

Zal Gaz Grotto 


Report 6:30PM, Start @ 6PM










(Admission $10 per person @ the door)

Saturday, December 1 

MB

Christmas Parade


Report 5:00PM, Start @ 6PM

Tuesday December 4

JB

Winter Concert 


Report 7:00PM; 7:30PM Performance 

Tuesday, December 11

CBA/CBB
Winter Concert


Report 7:00PM; 7:30PM Performance

Wednesday, December 12

FB

Pre-Concert Rehearsal

6-7:30PM
Thursday, December 13

FB/SB

Winter Concert


Report 7:00PM; 7:30PM Performance

Friday, January 25




END M.P.2
Thursday, February 7

ALL

Solo and Ensemble Festival Hosted at BHS – Times TBA prior to event!

Saturday, March 2


JB

Spaghetti Dinner


Report 4:00PM; Performance 5:00-8:00PM

Tuesday, March 12


FB

Pre-Concert Rehearsal

6-7:30PM

Thurs/Fri. March 14,15

ALL

MMEA Band Conference

TBA – BHS Hosting Event 
Thursday, March 21

ALL Groups
Concert in 


Report TBA; 7:00PM Performance







Hill Auditorium

Friday,  March 29




END M.P. 3
Tuesday, April 16-20

SB

New York Trip and Carnegie Hall Performance!
Tuesday, May 7


JB

Spring Concert


Report 7:00PM; 7:30PM Performance

Tuesday, May 14


CBA/CBB
Spring Concert


Report 6:55PM; 7:30PM Performance

Wednesday, May 15

FB

Pre-Concert Rehearsal

6-7:30PM

Thursday, May 16


FB/ SB

Spring Concert


Report 6:55PM; 7:30PM Performance





SB

(Uniform Turn-In After Concert-Bring $5 Dry Cleaning Fee)

Wednesday, May 22



Seniors Last Day
Thursday, May 30


SB 

Commencement


Report: TBA


        
      (new members)

EMU Convocation Center
Saturday, June 15


MB

Strawberry Parade

Report: 10:00AM

FB - Freshmen Band

CBA – 3rd Hour Concert Band

SB - Symphony Band

JB - Jazz Band


CBB – 4th Hour Concert Band

MB – Marching Band
***All Band Booster meetings will be held the first Tuesday of each month at 7PM in the high school band room.
***The most updated calendar for the Belleville High School Bands and Van Buren Public Schools Instrumental Music Programs can be found at Bellevillebands.org.  Please refer to the calendar as all student obligations MUST be met.

